
Sl. No.

Name Dr. Rekha Sethi

Designation Professor, Principal

Department Microbiology

Qualification M.Sc, Ph.D.

Experience 28

Date of Joining 01-06-1996

Name Mr. Perinba Prabhu

Designation Assistant Professor

Department English

Qualification MA

Experience 13

Date of Joining 01-08-2019

Name Dr. Gladys Lydia

Designation Associate Professor

Department English

Qualification MA, M.Phil, Ph.D.

Experience 7

Date of Joining 01-03-2020

Name Mr. J. K. Anil Kumar

Designation Assistant Professor

Department English

Qualification MA, B.Ed, TET

Experience 16

Date of Joining 26-06-2023

Name Ms. Elizabeth Rani

Designation Associate Professor

Department English

Qualification MA, M.Phil.

Experience 18

Date of Joining 15-06-2021

1

2

3

4

5

Faculty Profile



Name Mr. Vijaya Kumar P

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Hindi

Qualification MA, B.Ed

Experience 12

Date of Joining 24-07-2013

Name Mr. Nand Kumar

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Hindi

Qualification MA

Experience 17

Date of Joining 15-06-2021

Name Mr. Shivkumar Pandey

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Hindi

Qualification MA

Experience 12

Date of Joining 15-06-2021

Name Ms. Meenakshi L

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Hindi

Qualification MA

Experience 4

Date of Joining 06-03-2023

Name Dr. B. K. Manjula

Designation Professor

Department Kannada

Qualification MA, UGCNET, Ph.D.,

Experience 27

Date of Joining 01-06-2005

7

8

9

6

10



Name Dr. Sreenivas Prasad D. S.

Designation Professor

Department Kannada

Qualification MA, NET, M.Phil, Ph.D.

Experience 21

Date of Joining 15-06-2021

Name Dr. C M Rajanna

Designation Professor

Department Kannada

Qualification MA, Ph.D.

Experience 16

Date of Joining 25-06-2014

Name Ms. Vijayalakshmi  K

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Kannada

Qualification MA, UGCNET

Experience 15

Date of Joining 18-06-2015

Name Mr. Nagesha P

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Kannada

Qualification MA, B.Ed, KSET

Experience 12

Date of Joining 07-04-2023

Name Dr. Anthony Gruze Thangaraj J

Designation Professor

Department Commerce

Qualification M.Com, MBA, M.Phil, Ph.D., TSET

Experience 20

Date of Joining 01-08-2018

13

14

15

11

12



Name Ms. Kasthuri  L

Designation Associate Professor

Department Commerce

Qualification M.Com, M.Phil, KSET

Experience 19

Date of Joining 15-06-2006

Name Dr. L Jaya Pandian

Designation Associate Professor

Department Commerce

Qualification MA, B.Ed, D.Litt.,

Experience 18

Date of Joining 15-06-2007

Name Mr. Murali Kumar P

Designation Associate Professor

Department Commerce

Qualification MA, M.Phil

Experience 19

Date of Joining 15-06-2006

Name Ms. Shamala  S

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Commerce

Qualification M.Com, B.Ed

Experience 17

Date of Joining 12-07-2008

Name Ms. Sandhya

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Commerce

Qualification M.Com, MBA

Experience 16

Date of Joining 18-05-2009

19

20

16

17

18



Name Mr. Praveen

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Commerce

Qualification M.Com

Experience 15

Date of Joining 01-07-2017

Name Ms. Madhu Ashwini

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Commerce

Qualification MBA

Experience 10

Date of Joining 15-06-2015

Name Ms. Harshini  K J

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Commerce

Qualification M.Com, MBA

Experience 16

Date of Joining 15-06-2015

Name Mr. Harish G

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Commerce

Qualification M.Com, B.Ed

Experience 10

Date of Joining 15-06-2015

Name Ms. Reena

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Commerce

Qualification M.Com

Experience 8

Date of Joining 01-02-2017

21

25

22

23

24



Name Mr. Balakrishna

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Commerce

Qualification M.Com, KSET

Experience 5

Date of Joining 02-08-2019

Name Mr. Gideon George

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Commerce

Qualification M.Com

Experience 4

Date of Joining 21-10-2021

Name Mr. Hemanth Kumar C

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Commerce

Qualification M.Com

Experience 4

Date of Joining 26-10-2021

Name Ms. Malathi P

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Commerce

Qualification M.Com

Experience 17

Date of Joining 15-06-2021

Name Mr. Tony Lazarus Prem Kumar J

Designation Associate Professor

Department Business Administration

Qualification MA, B.Ed. M.Phil

Experience 20

Date of Joining 01-01-2005

26

27

28

29

30



Name Mr. Prakash D  R

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Business Administration

Qualification M.Com

Experience 15

Date of Joining 02-08-2010

Name Ms. Kiranya L

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Business Administration

Qualification M.Com

Experience 13

Date of Joining 06-06-2022

Name Ms. Monica R

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Business Administration

Qualification M.Com

Experience 10

Date of Joining 22-08-2022

Name Ms. Sujatha Mohan

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Business Administration

Qualification M.Com, MBA

Experience 12

Date of Joining 01-07-2022

Name Ms. Louisena Vinoth Priya  L

Designation Associate Professor

Department Life Science

Qualification M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil

Experience 21

Date of Joining 05-07-2004

31

32

33

34

35



Name Ms. Laveneya G

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Life Science

Qualification M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil

Experience 12

Date of Joining 15-07-2013

Name Ms. Cynthiya  D

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Life Science

Qualification M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil

Experience 10

Date of Joining 20-07-2015

Name Ms. Roselin K

Designation Professor

Department Life Science

Qualification M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil

Experience 25

Date of Joining 15-06-2006

Name Ms. Daizy

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Life Science

Qualification M.Sc

Experience 15

Date of Joining 11-06-2010

Name Mr. Savinay Kumar

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Life Science

Qualification M.Sc, B.Ed, KSET

Experience 12

Date of Joining 15-06-2021

37

38

39

36

40



Name Mr. Siddarama   S

Designation Associate Professor

Department Computer Science

Qualification M.Sc

Experience 19

Date of Joining 26-06-2006

Name Ms. Kalpana  P

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Computer Science

Qualification M.Tech

Experience 16

Date of Joining 22-06-2016

Name Mr. Ravi P

Designation Associate Professor

Department Computer Science

Qualification MCA

Experience 10

Date of Joining 12-04-2023

Name Ms. Neelufar S

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Computer Science

Qualification M.Tech

Experience 18

Date of Joining 01-02-2018

Name Mr. Umesh N

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Computer Science

Qualification M.Sc, B.Ed

Experience 8

Date of Joining 15-03-2019

44

45

41

42

43



Name Ms. Mahalakshmi

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Computer Science

Qualification M.Sc

Experience 3

Date of Joining 05-05-2023

Name Ms. Sangeetha D S

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Computer Science

Qualification M.Sc

Experience 13

Date of Joining 10-07-2020

Name Mr. Naveen Kumar V

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Computer Science

Qualification M.Tech

Experience 10

Date of Joining 15-06-2021

Name Ms. Sumalatha

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Computer Science

Qualification M.Sc

Experience 11

Date of Joining 15-06-2021

Name Ms. Chitra S

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Computer Science

Qualification M.Tech

Experience 14

Date of Joining 18-07-2023

49

50

46

47

48



Name Ms. Aruna

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Physical Science

Qualification M.Sc, B.Ed

Experience 11

Date of Joining 15-06-2015

Name Mr. Uday N V

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Physical Science

Qualification M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil

Experience 10

Date of Joining 01-06-2016

Name Ms. Jeevitha

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Physical Science

Qualification M.Sc

Experience 5

Date of Joining 05-11-2019

Name Mr. Kalaichelvan

Designation Associate Professor

Department Physical Science

Qualification M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil, PGDCA

Experience 23

Date of Joining 02-07-2007

Name Mr. Muniraju  D  K

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Physical Science

Qualification M.Sc, B.Ed, KSET

Experience 16

Date of Joining 01-11-2009

Name Mr. Changareddy S

Designation Assistant Professor

Department Life Science

Qualification M.Sc, M.Ed

Experience 5

Date of Joining 14-12-2022

55

56

52

53

54

51


	Sheet2

