Sl. No.		Faculty Profile	
	Name	Dr. Rekha Sethi	
	Designation	Professor, Principal	
1	Department	Microbiology	
1	Qualification	M.Sc, Ph.D.	
	Experience	28	
	Date of Joining	01-06-1996	
	Name	Mr. Perinba Prabhu	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
2	Department	English	
	Qualification	MA	
	Experience	13	W LA
	Date of Joining	01-08-2019	
	Name	Dr. Gladys Lydia	e for Security, and Course D
	Designation	Associate Professor	
3	Department	English	
3	Qualification	MA, M.Phil, Ph.D.	
	Experience	7	
	Date of Joining	01-03-2020	A RAMIN
	Name	Mr. J. K. Anil Kumar	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
4	Department	English	
1	Qualification	MA, B.Ed, TET	
	Experience	16	4 1 b
	Date of Joining	26-06-2023	And second North Price of
	Name	Ms. Elizabeth Rani	
	Designation	Associate Professor	-
5	Department	English	
	Qualification	MA, M.Phil.	
	Experience	18	
	Date of Joining	15-06-2021	

	Name	Mr. Vijaya Kumar P	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
	Department	Hindi	
6	Qualification	MA, B.Ed	
	Experience	12	
	Date of Joining	24-07-2013	
	Name	Mr. Nand Kumar	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
7	Department	Hindi	R/G
7	Qualification	MA	
	Experience	17	
	Date of Joining	15-06-2021	
	Name	Mr. Shivkumar Pandey	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
8	Department	Hindi	
δ	Qualification	MA	
	Experience	12	
	Date of Joining	15-06-2021	IX A STATE OF THE
	Name	Ms. Meenakshi L	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
9	Department	Hindi	
9	Qualification	MA	
	Experience	4	
	Date of Joining	06-03-2023	
	Name	Dr. B. K. Manjula	
	Designation	Professor	
10	Department	Kannada	
10	Qualification	MA, UGCNET, Ph.D.,	
	Experience	27	
	Date of Joining	01-06-2005	

	Name	Dr. Sreenivas Prasad D. S.	But the second second
	Designation	Professor	
11	Department	Kannada	
11	Qualification	MA, NET, M.Phil, Ph.D.	
	Experience	21	
	Date of Joining	15-06-2021	
	Name	Dr. C M Rajanna	
	Designation	Professor	
12	Department	Kannada	
12	Qualification	MA, Ph.D.	
	Experience	16	- W-//
	Date of Joining	25-06-2014	***
	Name	Ms. Vijayalakshmi K	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
13	Department	Kannada	
13	Qualification	MA, UGCNET	
	Experience	15	
	Date of Joining	18-06-2015	
	Name	Mr. Nagesha P	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
14	Department	Kannada	
14	Qualification	MA, B.Ed, KSET	
	Experience	12	Moderation
	Date of Joining	07-04-2023	
	Name	Dr. Anthony Gruze Thangaraj J	f the Physical education
	Designation	Professor	ing Essential Bose oting Physical oping Team ge students
15	Department	Commerce	the values
13	Qualification	M.Com, MBA, M.Phil, Ph.D., TSET	
	Experience	20	
	Date of Joining	01-08-2018	

	Name	Ms. Kasthuri L	
	Designation	Associate Professor	
1.6	Department	Commerce	
16	Qualification	M.Com, M.Phil, KSET	
	Experience	19	
	Date of Joining	15-06-2006	
	Name	Dr. L Jaya Pandian	
	Designation	Associate Professor	
17	Department	Commerce	
17	Qualification	MA, B.Ed, D.Litt.,	
	Experience	18	
	Date of Joining	15-06-2007	10/1/2
	Name	Mr. Murali Kumar P	
	Designation	Associate Professor	
18	Department	Commerce	
10	Qualification	MA, M.Phil	
	Experience	19	
	Date of Joining	15-06-2006	
	Name	Ms. Shamala S	0.000.0000
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
19	Department	Commerce	
19	Qualification	M.Com, B.Ed	
	Experience	17	
	Date of Joining	12-07-2008	
	Name	Ms. Sandhya	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
20	Department	Commerce	
20	Qualification	M.Com, MBA	
	Experience	16	\$ a . ma
	Date of Joining	18-05-2009	

	Name	Mr. Praveen	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
21	Department	Commerce	
21	Qualification	M.Com	
	Experience	15	
	Date of Joining	01-07-2017	
	Name	Ms. Madhu Ashwini	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
22	Department	Commerce	
22	Qualification	MBA	
	Experience	10	
	Date of Joining	15-06-2015	
	Name	Ms. Harshini K J	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
23	Department	Commerce	
23	Qualification	M.Com, MBA	
	Experience	16	The state of the s
	Date of Joining	15-06-2015	A Transmitter
	Name	Mr. Harish G	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
24	Department	Commerce	
24	Qualification	M.Com, B.Ed	
	Experience	10	
	Date of Joining	15-06-2015	
	Name	Ms. Reena	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
25	Department	Commerce	
۷3	Qualification	M.Com	
	Experience	8	
	Date of Joining	01-02-2017	

	Name	Mr. Balakrishna	THE WAR THE STREET
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
	Department	Commerce	
26	Qualification	M.Com, KSET	
	Experience	5	
	Date of Joining	02-08-2019	
	Name	Mr. Gideon George	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
27	Department	Commerce	
27	Qualification	M.Com	
	Experience	4	
	Date of Joining	21-10-2021	
	Name	Mr. Hemanth Kumar C	1 1000 0 2 1000
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
28	Department	Commerce	
20	Qualification	M.Com	
	Experience	4	to t
	Date of Joining	26-10-2021	
	Name	Ms. Malathi P	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
29	Department	Commerce	
2)	Qualification	M.Com	
	Experience	17	
	Date of Joining	15-06-2021	
	Name	Mr. Tony Lazarus Prem Kumar J	
	Designation	Associate Professor	
30	Department	Business Administration	(8)
30	Qualification	MA, B.Ed. M.Phil	Mary Control
	Experience	20	
	Date of Joining	01-01-2005	67. 1995年1995年1995年1995年1995年1995年1995年1995

	Name	Mr. Prakash D R	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
24	Department	Business Administration	
31	Qualification	M.Com	
	Experience	15	
	Date of Joining	02-08-2010	
	Name	Ms. Kiranya L	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
32	Department	Business Administration	
32	Qualification	M.Com	
	Experience	13	
	Date of Joining	06-06-2022	0
	Name	Ms. Monica R	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
33	Department	Business Administration	
33	Qualification	M.Com	
	Experience	10	
	Date of Joining	22-08-2022	
	Name	Ms. Sujatha Mohan	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
34	Department	Business Administration	
34	Qualification	M.Com, MBA	
	Experience	12	1
	Date of Joining	01-07-2022	
	Name	Ms. Louisena Vinoth Priya L	Marth 2011 - Brook State County
	Designation	Associate Professor	
35	Department	Life Science	
33	Qualification	M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil	
	Experience	21	
	Date of Joining	05-07-2004	

	Name	Ms. Laveneya G	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
36	Department	Life Science	
30	Qualification	M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil	
	Experience	12	
	Date of Joining	15-07-2013	
	Name	Ms. Cynthiya D	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
37	Department	Life Science	
37	Qualification	M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil	
	Experience	10	
	Date of Joining	20-07-2015	
	Name	Ms. Roselin K	to the
	Designation	Professor	
38	Department	Life Science	
30	Qualification	M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil	
	Experience	25	
	Date of Joining	15-06-2006	
	Name	Ms. Daizy	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
39	Department	Life Science	
37	Qualification	M.Sc	
	Experience	15	
	Date of Joining	11-06-2010	
	Name	Mr. Savinay Kumar	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	(00)
40	Department	Life Science	
40	Qualification	M.Sc, B.Ed, KSET	MA CONTRACTOR
	Experience	12	
	Date of Joining	15-06-2021	Z S S S S S S S

	Name	Mr. Siddarama S	
	Designation	Associate Professor	
	Department	Computer Science	
41	Qualification	M.Sc	
	Experience	19	
	Date of Joining	26-06-2006	100
	Name	Ms. Kalpana P	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
4.2	Department	Computer Science	
42	Qualification	M.Tech	
	Experience	16	
	Date of Joining	22-06-2016	
	Name	Mr. Ravi P	
	Designation	Associate Professor	
43	Department	Computer Science	
43	Qualification	MCA	
	Experience	10	( Y
	Date of Joining	12-04-2023	
	Name	Ms. Neelufar S	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
44	Department	Computer Science	
44	Qualification	M.Tech	
	Experience	18	
	Date of Joining	01-02-2018	
	Name	Mr. Umesh N	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
45	Department	Computer Science	
43	Qualification	M.Sc, B.Ed	
	Experience	8	
	Date of Joining	15-03-2019	

	Name	Ms. Mahalakshmi	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
4.6	Department	Computer Science	
46	Qualification	M.Sc	
	Experience	3	
	Date of Joining	05-05-2023	
	Name	Ms. Sangeetha D S	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
47	Department	Computer Science	
47	Qualification	M.Sc	
	Experience	13	
	Date of Joining	10-07-2020	
	Name	Mr. Naveen Kumar V	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
48	Department	Computer Science	
40	Qualification	M.Tech	
	Experience	10	
	Date of Joining	15-06-2021	
	Name	Ms. Sumalatha	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
49	Department	Computer Science	
47	Qualification	M.Sc	
	Experience	11	
	Date of Joining	15-06-2021	2000
	Name	Ms. Chitra S	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
50	Department	Computer Science	(25)
30	Qualification	M.Tech	
	Experience	14	(SS)
	Date of Joining	18-07-2023	Maria Maria

	Name	Ms. Aruna	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
	Department	Physical Science	
51	Qualification	M.Sc, B.Ed	
	Experience	11	
	Date of Joining	15-06-2015	
	Name	Mr. Uday N V	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
52	Department	Physical Science	I N
52	Qualification	M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil	
	Experience	10	a .
	Date of Joining	01-06-2016	
	Name	Ms. Jeevitha	
	Designation	Assistant Professor	
53	Department	Physical Science	
33	Qualification	M.Sc	
	Experience	5	
	Date of Joining	05-11-2019	
	Date of Johning	05 11 2017	
	Name	Mr. Kalaichelvan	
54	Name	Mr. Kalaichelvan	
54	Name Designation	Mr. Kalaichelvan Associate Professor	
54	Name Designation Department	Mr. Kalaichelvan Associate Professor Physical Science	
54	Name Designation Department Qualification	Mr. Kalaichelvan Associate Professor Physical Science M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil, PGDCA	
54	Name Designation Department Qualification Experience	Mr. Kalaichelvan Associate Professor Physical Science M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil, PGDCA 23	
54	Name Designation Department Qualification Experience Date of Joining	Mr. Kalaichelvan Associate Professor Physical Science M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil, PGDCA 23 02-07-2007	
	Name Designation Department Qualification Experience Date of Joining Name	Mr. Kalaichelvan Associate Professor Physical Science M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil, PGDCA 23 02-07-2007 Mr. Muniraju D K	
54	Name Designation Department Qualification Experience Date of Joining Name Designation	Mr. Kalaichelvan Associate Professor Physical Science M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil, PGDCA 23 02-07-2007 Mr. Muniraju D K Assistant Professor	
	Name Designation Department Qualification Experience Date of Joining Name Designation Department	Mr. Kalaichelvan Associate Professor Physical Science M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil, PGDCA 23 02-07-2007 Mr. Muniraju D K Assistant Professor Physical Science	
	Name Designation Department Qualification Experience Date of Joining Name Designation Department Qualification	Mr. Kalaichelvan Associate Professor Physical Science M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil, PGDCA 23 02-07-2007 Mr. Muniraju D K Assistant Professor Physical Science M.Sc, B.Ed, KSET	
	Name Designation Department Qualification Experience Date of Joining Name Designation Department Qualification Experience	Mr. Kalaichelvan Associate Professor Physical Science M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil, PGDCA 23 02-07-2007 Mr. Muniraju D K Assistant Professor Physical Science M.Sc, B.Ed, KSET 16	
	Name Designation Department Qualification Experience Date of Joining Name Designation Department Qualification Experience Date of Joining	Mr. Kalaichelvan Associate Professor Physical Science M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil, PGDCA 23 02-07-2007 Mr. Muniraju D K Assistant Professor Physical Science M.Sc, B.Ed, KSET 16 01-11-2009	
55	Name Designation Department Qualification Experience Date of Joining Name Designation Department Qualification Experience Date of Joining Name	Mr. Kalaichelvan Associate Professor Physical Science M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil, PGDCA 23 02-07-2007 Mr. Muniraju D K Assistant Professor Physical Science M.Sc, B.Ed, KSET 16 01-11-2009 Mr. Changareddy S	
	Name Designation Department Qualification Experience Date of Joining Name Designation Department Qualification Experience Date of Joining Name Designation	Mr. Kalaichelvan Associate Professor Physical Science M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil, PGDCA 23 02-07-2007 Mr. Muniraju D K Assistant Professor Physical Science M.Sc, B.Ed, KSET 16 01-11-2009 Mr. Changareddy S Assistant Professor	
55	Name Designation Department Qualification Experience Date of Joining Name Designation Department Qualification Experience Date of Joining Name Designation Department	Mr. Kalaichelvan Associate Professor Physical Science M.Sc, B.Ed, M.Phil, PGDCA 23 02-07-2007 Mr. Muniraju D K Assistant Professor Physical Science M.Sc, B.Ed, KSET 16 01-11-2009 Mr. Changareddy S Assistant Professor Life Science	